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ABOUT THE EXHIBITION
The main goal of the exhibition „Made in Lithuania 2023“ is to discover and present local products and

services that were created, developed and made in Lithuania. Also, to encourage the popularity and

consumption of Lithuanian products. As well as, to strengthen the dialogue and smooth

communication between the producers in our country.



ideas for home,
interior

cosmetics and

household goods
food and
beverages

TOPICS OF AN EXHIBITION

clothing and
accessories



Every year this exhibition attracts

hundreds of local manufacturers

from all over Lithuania. 

All the exhibitors also have an

opportunity to introduce their

unique products for the best

product contest. The best of the best

will get prestigious gold medals.

GOLD 
MEDALS



2022

STATISTICS: VISITORS & PARTICIPANTS

10 140
14 830

20 810
262

2019 2020 2021

22 470
281

198
215



LET'S KEEP IN
TOUCH!

HAVING ANY QUESTIONS ABOUT
POSSIBLE PARTNERSHIP? 

rpl@expo.lt +370 630 09956 

Exhibition Manager
Žygimantas Gudišauskas


